

**CITY OF KAUKAUNA
PROJECT 3-20
2020 ALLEY PAVING PROJECT**

**BID TABULATIONS
February 4, 2020**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	NORTHEAST ASPHALT GREENVILLE		HIGHWAY LANDSCAPERS LITTLE CHUTE		VINTON CONSTRUCTION MANITOWOC		MCC INC APPLETON	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	HMA Surface Course - 4LT 58-28S, Furnish and install, 460 tons	460	TONS	\$ 82.60	\$ 37,996.00	\$ 82.60	\$ 37,996.00	\$ 82.60	\$ 37,996.00	\$ 74.50	\$ 34,270.00
2	HMA Binder Course - 3LT 58-28S, Furnish and install, 590 tons	590	TONS	\$ 74.10	\$ 43,719.00	\$ 74.10	\$ 43,719.00	\$ 74.10	\$ 43,719.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 39,530.00
3	Fine grading for asphalt pavement; Furnish 4135 square yards	4135	SY	\$ 2.75	\$ 11,371.25	\$ 2.75	\$ 11,371.25	\$ 2.75	\$ 11,371.25	\$ 6.10	\$ 25,223.50
4	Full depth saw cutting; Furnish 250 lineal feet	250	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 625.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,500.00
5	Furnish unclassified excavation, (1690CY) all complete for:	1	Lump Sum	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 47,820.00	\$ 47,820.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
6	Geotextile Fabric, Type SAS, Furnish and install, 4135 SY	4135	SY	\$ 2.10	\$ 8,683.50	\$ 2.25	\$ 9,303.75	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,202.50	\$ 1.80	\$ 7,443.00
7	1 1/4" crushed aggregate base course; Furnish and install, 3055 tons	3055	TON	\$ 12.20	\$ 37,271.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 21,385.00	\$ 12.24	\$ 37,393.20	\$ 15.10	\$ 46,130.50
8	3/4" crushed aggregate base course; Furnish and install, 130 tons	130	TON	\$ 39.50	\$ 5,135.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 39.50	\$ 5,135.00	\$ 66.25	\$ 8,612.50
9	Excavation Below Subgrade (EBS); Furnish 200 cubic yards	200	CY	\$ 23.77	\$ 4,754.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 61.50	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 51.25	\$ 10,250.00
10	Inlet adjustments; Furnish, 2 each	2	EA	\$ 795.00	\$ 1,590.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 950.00
11	Erosion control measures; Furnish and install, 3 each	3	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00
12	7.5' section of 4" perforated schedule 40 pvc under-drain; Furnish and install, 4 each	4	EA	\$ 615.00	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
13	Turf Restoration; Furnish and install, 1150 square yards	1150	SY	\$ 9.10	\$ 10,465.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 10.15	\$ 11,672.50	\$ 8.10	\$ 9,315.00
14	Furnish construction staking, one lump sum	1	Lump Sum	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,995.10	\$ 5,995.10
15	Furnish mobilization of all necessary equipment, one lump sum	1	Lump Sum	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
16	Furnish traffic control, one lump sum	1	Lump Sum	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 2,450.00
				TOTAL BID	\$ 218,544.75		\$ 227,775.00		\$ 241,359.45		\$ 242,044.60